AWAY TEAM

From time to time the Society is invited to
give displays to sister societies. The Hon.
Secretary will be pleased to hear from any
member wishing to take part and join the
away team.

A.E.P.S. EVENTS
To be advised.
NATIONAL EVENTS

Midpex: Sat 1 July
Warwickshire Event Centre, CV31 1XN.

Stampex: Wed-Sat 27-30 September
Business Design Centre, London N1 0QH.
www.stampexinternational.com
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PROGRAMME 2023
Meetings start at 7.30pm, Monday in Room 2, Tuesday in Room 4.

Jan 2 Mon Bank Holiday—no meeting
17 Tue Anything—Members displays
Feb 6 Mon Ray How entertains

21 Tue Abu Dhabi; Essex postmarks—
John Copeland

Mar 6 Mon Mauritius Postal History—Eric
Hutton

21 Tue Gilbert & Ellice Islands—Jim
Charlton

Apr 3 Mon Collecting Postal History—Alan
Moorcroft

18 Tue Iceland—David Church
May 1 Mon Bank Holiday—no meeting
16 Tue to be arranged
Jun 5 Mon Annual General Meeting
20 Tue to be arranged
Jul 3 Mon Letters G, H or I—Members’
displays
18 Tue Grenada—Andy Soutar
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Aug 7 Mon Channel Is Occupation WW2—
Alan Moorcroft

22 Tue My Favourite Theme—Members’
thematic displays
Sep 4 Mon British Honduras—Andrew
Skilling
19 Tue Railway Art & Railways—Colin
Evans
Oct 2 Mon to be arranged
17 Tue President’s Night
Nov 6 Mon Essex Postal History from 1840—
John Copeland
21 Tue AQueen Elizabeth I—Members’
displays
Dec 4 Mon to be arranged
19 Tue Festive Night and Tomex Quiz
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AUCTIONS

Temporarily suspended. Awaiting volunteer
to act as auction secretary.

EXCHANGE PACKET

This provides members with an easy and
cost effective means to buy and sell
stamps. Ask Packet Sec. for info.

LIBRARY

All the books in the Society’s library are
available for members to borrow. The
catalogue and a selection of books are
brought to most meetings. Contact the
Librarian for details.

ARCHIVES

The archivist will be pleased to receive
press cuttings and other ephemera relating
to the history of the Society.

archives@basildon-philatelic.org.uk
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